
Northeast Gooselake XC Varsity Girls
Gooselake High School

Sep. 10, 2020

Rainy 55° NNE 10MPH, 100% Humidity
Results by B & W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Prince of Peace 41 3 7 8 11 12 15 22:55.9 1:30.3
2 Clinton 48 1 6 10 14 17 18 19 22:58.0 4:56.8
3 Northeast 53 2 4 9 16 22 26 27 23:43.1 5:02.4
4 Maquoketa 82 5 13 20 21 23 24 25 25:14.3 4:33.0

Incomplete Teams: Marquette Catholic Sc

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Prince of Peace
3 Madison Anglese, 12 22:12.5 7:09
7 Kaelyn Goodsman, 11 22:30.7 7:15
8 Ava Ruden, 12 22:39.5 7:18
11 Madison Schnier, 9 23:34.0 7:35
12 Sophie Griffin, 12 23:42.8 7:38
15 Mary Schnier, 12 24:41.6 7:57

Total Time = 1:54:39.5     Total Places = 41

2. Clinton
1 Camryn Sattler, 9 19:56.9 6:25
6 Abby Struble, 11 22:30.1 7:15
10 Madelyn Robinson, 9 23:11.5 7:28
14 Viviana Ramirez, 12 24:17.7 7:49
17 Amara Shepard, 9 24:53.6 8:01
18 Anna Current, 10 25:22.9 8:10
19 Emma Milder, 11 26:02.6 8:23

Total Time = 1:54:49.8     Total Places = 48

3. Northeast
2 Grace Ketelsen, 10 21:52.4 7:02
4 Cenady Soenksen, 10 22:14.7 7:10
9 Faith Ketelsen, 10 22:47.7 7:20
16 Natalie Krogman, 10 24:45.8 7:58
22 Emma Krogman, 9 26:54.8 8:40
26 Paige Holst, 10 29:27.7 9:29
27 Emma Ketelsen, 12 33:35.8 10:49

Total Time = 1:58:35.4     Total Places = 53

4. Maquoketa
5 Olivia McDermott, 9 22:24.6 7:13
13 Addison Michel, 11 23:52.2 7:41
20 Harley Eye, 11 26:03.8 8:23
21 Ali Simmons, 9 26:53.1 8:39
23 Ariana Payton, 11 26:57.5 8:41
24 Cora Widel, 7 27:04.1 8:43
25 Aubrey Bahl, 11 28:45.9 9:15

Total Time = 2:06:11.2     Total Places = 82



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Camryn Sattler, 9 19:56.9 6:25 Clinton
2 Holly Beauchamp, 11 21:27.7 6:54 Marquette Catholic Sc

7:00 Pace
3 2 Grace Ketelsen, 10 21:52.4 7:02 Northeast
4 3 Madison Anglese, 12 22:12.5 7:09 Prince of Peace
5 Kaylee Koos, 11 22:13.8 7:09 Marquette Catholic Sc
6 4 Cenady Soenksen, 10 22:14.7 7:10 Northeast
7 Allison Kettmenn, 11 22:14.9 7:10 Marquette Catholic Sc
8 5 Olivia McDermott, 9 22:24.6 7:13 Maquoketa
9 6 Abby Struble, 11 22:30.1 7:15 Clinton
10 7 Kaelyn Goodsman, 11 22:30.7 7:15 Prince of Peace
11 8 Ava Ruden, 12 22:39.5 7:18 Prince of Peace
12 9 Faith Ketelsen, 10 22:47.7 7:20 Northeast
13 10 Madelyn Robinson, 9 23:11.5 7:28 Clinton
14 11 Madison Schnier, 9 23:34.0 7:35 Prince of Peace
15 12 Sophie Griffin, 12 23:42.8 7:38 Prince of Peace
16 13 Addison Michel, 11 23:52.2 7:41 Maquoketa
17 14 Viviana Ramirez, 12 24:17.7 7:49 Clinton
18 15 Mary Schnier, 12 24:41.6 7:57 Prince of Peace
19 16 Natalie Krogman, 10 24:45.8 7:58 Northeast

8:00 Pace
20 17 Amara Shepard, 9 24:53.6 8:01 Clinton
21 18 Anna Current, 10 25:22.9 8:10 Clinton
22 19 Emma Milder, 11 26:02.6 8:23 Clinton
23 20 Harley Eye, 11 26:03.8 8:23 Maquoketa
24 Hattie Nickles, 11 26:36.5 8:34 Clinton
25 Julianne Clarke, 10 26:44.7 8:36 Clinton
26 Sophie Nickles, 10 26:49.7 8:38 Clinton
27 21 Ali Simmons, 9 26:53.1 8:39 Maquoketa
28 22 Emma Krogman, 9 26:54.8 8:40 Northeast
29 23 Ariana Payton, 11 26:57.5 8:41 Maquoketa
30 24 Cora Widel, 7 27:04.1 8:43 Maquoketa
31 Francesca Mascagni, 12

27:31.2 8:51 Clinton
32 Sophie Vath, 11 27:38.5 8:54 Clinton

9:00 Pace
33 25 Aubrey Bahl, 11 28:45.9 9:15 Maquoketa
34 Marley Cutshall, 9 28:48.1 9:16 Clinton
35 Emma Buer, 9 28:56.0 9:19 Clinton
36 Claire Ludvigsen, 11 29:00.0 9:20 Clinton
37 Maddie Wenzel, 10 29:17.7 9:26 Clinton
38 26 Paige Holst, 10 29:27.7 9:29 Northeast
39 Savannah Dykstra, 11 30:18.2 9:45 Maquoketa
40 Lydia Hoefer, 10 30:35.1 9:51 Clinton
41 Schyler Pitts, 10 30:40.6 9:52 Clinton

10:00 Pace
42 Norah Balk, 10 31:59.0 10:18 Clinton
43 27 Emma Ketelsen, 12 33:35.8 10:49 Northeast

11:00 Pace
44 Megen Herch, 12 34:40.4 11:10 Clinton



Northeast Gooselake XC Varsity Boys
Gooselake High School

Sep. 10, 2020

Rainy 55° NNE 10MPH, 100% Humidity
Results by B & W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES

1 Northeast 29 2 5 6 7 9 10 12
2 Clinton 30 1 3 4 8 14 15 17
3 Maquoketa 93 13 16 20 21 23 24 25
4 Midland Csd 96 11 18 19 22 26 27

Incomplete Teams: Marquette Catholic Sc, Prince of Peace

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Northeast
2 Thomas Machande, 12 19:06.8 6:09
5 Nathan Ketelsen, 12 19:24.3 6:15
6 Jace Rathje, 12 19:28.6 6:16
7 Carter Jargo, 10 19:34.2 6:18
9 Zebediah Cox, 12 19:44.6 6:21
10 Kelvin Machande, 9 19:54.5 6:24
12 Carver Lange, 9 20:25.9 6:35

Total Time = 1:37:18.5     Total Places = 29

2. Clinton
1 Conner Sattler, 11 18:16.3 5:53
3 Ethan Buer, 11 19:11.9 6:11
4 Luke Jennings, 10 19:21.1 6:14
8 Parker Sirna, 12 19:39.7 6:20
14 Jorge Dondiego, 12 20:37.5 6:38
15 Craig Mercado, 11 21:04.1 6:47
17 Riley Mercado, 11 21:11.6 6:49

Total Time = 1:37:06.5     Total Places = 30

3. Maquoketa
13 Cameron Tracy, 9 20:37.5 6:38
16 Tye Hardin, 9 21:11.2 6:49
20 Breckin Downing, 9 22:22.3 7:12
21 Steven Crist, 11 22:57.0 7:23
23 Vincent Frana, 9 23:14.8 7:29
24 Jayden Koos, 7 23:33.7 7:35
25 Jace Armbruster, 9 25:16.0 8:08

Total Time = 1:50:22.8     Total Places = 93

4. Midland Csd
11 Trent Rickels, 11 20:07.1 6:29
18 Milo Smith, 10 21:19.5 6:52
19 Tristan Kunde, 9 21:48.4 7:01
22 Jordan Buford, 9 23:02.2 7:25
26 Jay Bentley, 10 25:42.5 8:16
27 Bryce Rushford, 11 25:53.6 8:20

Total Time = 1:51:59.7     Total Places = 96



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 Marcus Blount, 10 17:39.9 5:41 Prince of Peace
2 1 Conner Sattler, 11 18:16.3 5:53 Clinton

6:00 Pace
3 2 Thomas Machande, 12 19:06.8 6:09 Northeast
4 3 Ethan Buer, 11 19:11.9 6:11 Clinton
5 4 Luke Jennings, 10 19:21.1 6:14 Clinton
6 5 Nathan Ketelsen, 12 19:24.3 6:15 Northeast
7 6 Jace Rathje, 12 19:28.6 6:16 Northeast
8 7 Carter Jargo, 10 19:34.2 6:18 Northeast
9 8 Parker Sirna, 12 19:39.7 6:20 Clinton
10 9 Zebediah Cox, 12 19:44.6 6:21 Northeast
12 10 Kelvin Machande, 9 19:54.5 6:24 Northeast
13 11 Trent Rickels, 11 20:07.1 6:29 Midland Csd
14 12 Carver Lange, 9 20:25.9 6:35 Northeast
15 13 Cameron Tracy, 9 20:37.5 6:38 Maquoketa
16 14 Jorge Dondiego, 12 20:37.5 6:38 Clinton
17 15 Craig Mercado, 11 21:04.1 6:47 Clinton
18 16 Tye Hardin, 9 21:11.2 6:49 Maquoketa
19 17 Riley Mercado, 11 21:11.6 6:49 Clinton
20 18 Milo Smith, 10 21:19.5 6:52 Midland Csd
21 Mathew Determan, 11 21:24.7 6:53 Clinton
22 Nolan Tracy, 11 21:38.5 6:58 Marquette Catholic Sc
23 Owen Sander-Welzien, 10

21:40.0 6:58 Clinton
7:00 Pace

24 Carson Burken, 9 21:44.9 7:00 Northeast
25 19 Tristan Kunde, 9 21:48.4 7:01 Midland Csd
26 Talib Bird, 10 21:58.4 7:04 Northeast
27 Corbin Knutsen, 9 22:19.8 7:11 Northeast
28 20 Breckin Downing, 9 22:22.3 7:12 Maquoketa
29 Connor Bates, 11 22:25.6 7:13 Clinton
30 Alex Everson, 10 22:47.6 7:20 Northeast
31 Ethan Johnson, 9 22:51.1 7:21 Northeast
32 Adam McColley, 12 22:52.8 7:22 Clinton
33 21 Steven Crist, 11 22:57.0 7:23 Maquoketa
34 Ben Brown, 9 22:59.1 7:24 Clinton
35 22 Jordan Buford, 9 23:02.2 7:25 Midland Csd
36 Carter Messerich, 10 23:07.8 7:27 Northeast
37 Tyler Hines, 11 23:08.2 7:27 Northeast
38 23 Vincent Frana, 9 23:14.8 7:29 Maquoketa
39 Bailey Duncan, 9 23:16.1 7:29 Clinton
40 Andrew Schmidt, 9 23:31.5 7:34 Marquette Catholic Sc
41 Elijah Smith, 10 23:33.4 7:35 Clinton
42 24 Jayden Koos, 7 23:33.7 7:35 Maquoketa
43 Caleb Riessen, 11 23:34.6 7:35 Clinton
44 Sam Reynolds, 9 23:38.5 7:37 Clinton
45 Brian Unke, 9 23:48.0 7:40 Clinton
46 Joe Hasken, 12 24:21.4 7:50 Northeast

8:00 Pace
47 Gage Bromley, 10 25:04.2 8:04 Clinton
48 Drew Cooley, 11 25:12.0 8:07 Clinton
49 Garrett Lamp, 10 25:14.0 8:07 Northeast
50 25 Jace Armbruster, 9 25:16.0 8:08 Maquoketa
51 Caleb Dornbush, 9 25:29.3 8:12 Clinton
52 26 Jay Bentley, 10 25:42.5 8:16 Midland Csd
53 27 Bryce Rushford, 11 25:53.6 8:20 Midland Csd
54 Michael Suessmith, 12 25:57.4 8:21 Clinton
55 Zachary Lafrenz, 9 26:29.5 8:32 Maquoketa

11:00 Pace
56 Josh Baker, 11 35:13.2 11:20 Clinton
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